
Size :

 Asm reference :Project :

Scale :

Folio :

PLan Client / Customer Drawing

Revision :

EC-03-001-199XBAR RGB

A3

1:2

1/1

DD

47

10 MAX

15
,2

5

Connecteur mâle M12 4 points
Connector male M12 4 points
M12 Stecker 4 polig
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PRODUIT
PRODUCT
PRODUKT

Longueur totale
Overall length
Gesamtlänge

Zone d'éclairage
Lighting area

Leuchtfeld

XBAR5-RGB 222 150

XBAR10-RGB 372 300

XBAR15-RGB 522 450

XBAR20-RGB 672 600

XBAR25-RGB 822 750
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